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convection heateD pLate Dispensers | STAINLESS STEEL 

• even heat transfer to all plates helps plates maintain safe 
food temperatures

• Unique lid design holds in heat without gaskets, helping plates
maintain heat

• Dispenser cabinet is fully insulated to conserve energy
• Single heat control for 2 or 3 dispensers in a single compartment
• Dispensers are self-lubricating for smooth, accident-free 

operation without maintenance

• Self-leveling dispenser units are removable for convenient 
cleaning and tension adjustment

• Push handle for more control during transportation
• All 5” swivel casters, 2 with brake, allow easy maneuverability
• Stainless steel construction increases durability, and is easy to 

clean and sanitize
• each dispenser accommodates a 27” stack of plates with 

a diameter of 7 to 10 ¼”

Model #7512

Freight class: 125
ships in: 14 days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. 50 Hz also available, please specify. Includes 10’ (3048) power cord. 

eLectricaL speciFications
model #7511 3200 w 16.3 a 208/220 v

60 hz single phase

model #7512 3200 w 16.3 a 208/220 v
60 hz single phase

_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

Convected air plate dispensers provide even heat distribution 
to ensure faster, consistent and efficient plate heating. 

Model Description Size

7504 Safe Rim® Stainless steel pellet 9-1/3" (237)

7506 Suction Cup -

7507 Suction Cup with Arm -

Model #7504 Model #7506

Model #7507

PELLET DISPENSING
accessories

Model
# of

Dispensers

Overall Size
Caster
Type

Caster
Dia.

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H

7511 2 33-3/8"
(849

23-3/4"
603

42-3/4"
1086)

4 swivel
2 w/ brake

5"
(127)

260
(117.9)

24.0
(.68)

7512 3 43-7/16"
(1103

23-3/4"
603

42-3/4"
1086)

4 swivel
2 w/ brake

5"
(127)

300
(136.1)

31.1
(.88)
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